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
SHARONA ALPERIN SCOTT GOSHORN
DRE: 009 708 SOtheby,S . 3.251.5479
1100923981 | 310.888.3708 DRE: 01964409 | 323.251.5479

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

sharona.alperin@sothebyshomes.com scottg@rodeore.com



New Construction in Cheviot Hills
2463 Patricia Avenue

Open Tues 11am-2 pm

6 Bedrooms / 8 Baths / Finished Basement / Media Room / Wine Cellar / Pool & Spa

Offered At: $4,700,000
www.PatriciaAve.com

B

(RODEO) (RO FO)
REALTY, REALTY,
Fine Estates”™

Julie Kestenbaum Kathryn Blshop Amy Kiein
RRRRRRRRRRRRRRR #01965462 °/ DRE Lic REALTOR®/ DRE Lic 01364392
(310) 749- 7303 (213) 400-1600 (818) 618 8393
JKestenbaum@RodeoRE.com KBishop9@Gmail.com AmyKlein@RodeoRE.com

Rodeo Realty Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property by the seller. This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed.
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HALTON
PARDEE

+PARTNERS

595 East Channel Road, Santa Monica, CA 90402

MARMOL RADZINER

8 BED| 10 BATH | LIVING AREA 19,500 SQ. FT. | LOT SIZE +40,000 SQ. FT. | PRICE $16,885,000
OPEN TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 27TH | 11 AM -2 PM

haltonpardee.com | kerryann@haltonpardee.com | 310.907.6517
BRE# 01858429



3556 STONER AVENUE, 90066

Chet’s Kitchen | Nest Thermostat | Sonos Speaker System | Custom Built-In Closets

4 Bedrooms, 5 Bathrooms | 2,550+ Sq. Ft | 5,299+ Sq. Ft. Lot | Offered at $1,999,999

MARC NOAH
Marc@MarcNoah.com

DRE: 01269495 | 310.968.9212 SOtheby/S

BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE | 9665 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 400, Beverly Hills, CA 90212 | sothebyshomes.com
Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate | N T E R N AT | O N A |_ R EA LTY

agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR DRE License Number: 899496



THE OPPENHEIM GROUP

REAL ESTATE

CONTEMPORARY TRADITIONAL AT COVETED
TROUSDALE / BIRD STREETS LOCATION

This beautiful traditional is walking distance to the best offerings on the Sunset Strip. Boasting an open and airy floor
plan with a bright entry foyer, well-appointed living room with wood-beam ceilings and stone fireplace, a gorgeous formal
dining room, open gourmet kitchen, and polished oak hardwood floors. Upstairs the spacious master bedroom features a

fireplace with beautiful built-ins, two large separate balconies, and a luxurious master bathroom and his/her walk-in closets.

SUNSET STRIP

1124 SIERRA ALTA WAY OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

$3,995,000 or $19,800/mo0. 1124SIERRAALTA.COM
4 BED KBTH 3 3145q. FT.

JASON OPPENHEIM OGROUP.COM
BROKER/PRESIDENT

jason@ogroup.com | 310.990.6656 8606 Sunset Blvd. | West Hollywood, CA 90069





















READY TO SELL? LOOKING TO BUY?

IT’"S TIME FOR ELLIMAN

BEVERLY CENTER | 434 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BOULEVARD | $3,390,000 BEVERLY HILLS | PRICE REDUCTION | 1003 ELDEN WAY | $19,995,000
5-BR, 6-BA, POOL Web# 17250128 Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111 EXISTING PROPERTY 6-BR, 9-BA, APPROX 6,097 SF, APPROX 31,565 SF LOT
Cory Charlupski M: 310.728.9566 Tracy Tutor Maltas M: 310.595.3885 WEB# 17296154 Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111

BEVERLY HILLS | 1355 N BEVERLY DRIVE | $3,000,000 HOLLYWOOD HILLS | NEW LISTING | 6561 LAKERIDGE ROAD | $1,575,000
2-BR, 3-BA, DEN, POOL Web# 18304656 Tracy Tutor Maltas M: 310.595.3885 3-BR, 3-BA, HOT TUB Web# 18313172 Tracy Tutor Maltas M: 310.595.3885
Gina Dickerson M: 310.744.5584 Gina Dickerson M: 310.744.5584

MALIBU | 21701 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY | $2,789,000 | 4-BR, 3-BA PACIFIC PALISADES | 1545 AMALFI DRIVE | $10,995,000 | 6-BR, 8-BA
Web# 17296040 Tracy Tutor Maltas M: 310.595.3885 Gina Dickerson Web# 17275112 Adam & Ally Jaret M: 310.562.4073
M: 310.744.5584

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR




OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

ARTIST RENDERING

PACIFIC PALISADES | NEW LISTING | 688 BIENVENEDA AVENUE #4 SUNSET STRIP | 2100 SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE | $18,000,000
$1,179,000 | 3-BR, 2.5-BA Web# 18315236 Josh & Matthew Altman 6-BR, 11-BA Web# 18298932 Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147
0: 310.819.3250 Jacob Greene M: 310.415.2653

SUNSET STRIP | NEW LISTING | 1423 DEVLIN DRIVE | $6,395,000 VENICE | NEW LISTING | 917 NOWITA PLACE | $4,350,000
4-BR, 4-BA Web# 17291736 Tracy Tutor Maltas M: 310.595.3885 4-BR, 3-BA Web# 18315214 Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147
Gina Dickerson M: 310.744.5584

VENICE | PRICE REDUCTION | 810 SUPERBA AVENUE | $2,595,000 VENICE | 123 BREEZE AVENUE | $1,695,000
3-BR, 2-BA Web# 18298952 Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147 2-BR, 2-BA Web# 18298926 lJuliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

@ DouglaslIliméri
REAL ESTATE

elliman.com/california

NEW YORK CITY | LONG ISLAND | THE HAMPTONS | WESTCHESTER | CONNECTICUT | NEW JERSEY | FLORIDA | CALIFORNIA | COLORADO | INTERNATIONAL

WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 2



OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

MODERN MASTERPIECE ON VENICE WALK STREET
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Venice | 917 Nowita Place | $4,350,000 | 3-BR, 4-BA | Sophisticated residence features 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms plus an office or media room
and a rooftop deck with 360-degree views. Sun-drenched first level has an open floorplan, with the kitchen, dining, and living areas illuminated by a
wall of sliding glass pocket doors, which creates incredible indoor/outdoor flow. Lushly landscaped front yard with firepit and fountain. Gorgeous master
suite with sliding pocket doors overlooks the front yard. Additional guest bedroom on the first floor opens to a private patio. Rooftop deck provides more
entertaining space with Venice sunsets. Honed statuary marble island, white oak and walnut cabinetry throughout, white oak floors, Italian plumbing
fixtures, and high-end appliances. Luxury lifestyle in the heart of Venice. 917Nowita.com Web# 18315214

JULIETTE HOHNEN

Realtor® . EST. 1911
0. 310315 1592 (1) DouglasEllimiii
M: 323.422.7147 REAL ESTATE

juliette.hohnen@elliman.com
JulietteHohnen.Elliman.com elliman.com/california

ED SUBJECT TO ER
PERT. EQUAL HOU




OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

DESIGNER TOWNHOME IN PACIFIC PALISADES
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Pacific Palisades | 688 Bienveneda Avenue #4 | $1,179,000 | 3-BR, 2.5-BA | Volume, light, and scale. Designer townhome perfectly located

to experience the Palisades. Beautiful architectural elements, including glass-paneled staircase & large loft with two-story windows. Two over-sized
bedrooms with en-suite baths and custom closets. Bonus private rooftop patio with ample seating. Two-car side by side parking spots in building
and locked storage unit with very low HOA dues. Rare off-Sunset address on a quiet, tree-lined street. Don't miss this opportunity to live in the most
desirable area of the Palisades close to the new Caruso Project, which will include new restaurants, shops and cinema. Web# 18312760

ﬁ THE ALTMAN BROTHERS

JOSH & MATT ALTMAN JACOB GREENE

Realtors® Realtor® . tst 1o11
0: 310.819.3250 M: 310.415.2653 D()uglaSElllman

Josh@TheAltmanBrothers.com Jacob@TheAltmanBrothers.com REAL ESTATE

TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com
CalBRE# 01764587 CalBRE# 01933997 eIIiman.com/caIifornia




BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

HomeServices

$3,995,000 | 4607 Vanalden Ave, Tarzana | 6BD/7BA
F. Meyberg/E.Selko | 818.987.7653/818.400.9667
Lic#01065592/01019124

$2,350,000 | 736 Oxford Ave, Marina del Rey | 3BD/3BA
Monica Iris Antola | 310.595.5181
Lic #01826288

$1,329,000 | 16924 Mooncrest Drive, Encino | 3BD/2BA
Cameron/Spitz | 818.380.2151/818.817.4284 | Lic # 00675971/00924610

BEVERLY HILLS | BRENTWOOD | CALABASAS |

$1,890,007 | 817 5th St #6, Santa Monica | 2BD/2/2BA
Naia G. Waters | 310.255.3443

ENCINO | LOS FELIZ |

| California Properties

$3,695,000 | 70300 San Lorenzo Road, Palm Desert | 9BD/13BA
St.James + Canter | 310.704.4248 | Lic#01810156/00949711

$1,399,900 | 15147 Otsego St, Sherman Oaks | 5BD/5BA
Federico Rolon | 845.249.9210

Lic#01823116 Lic#01909524

$1,270,000 | 3948 Sumac Dr, Sherman Oaks | 3BD/2BA
Tim & Miguel | 818.968.8911
Lic #01894706/01894676

LOS OLIVOS | MONTECITO | PACIFIC

©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and



Do you know your home’s value?
visit bhhscalifornia.com

$3,149,000 | 16540 Adlon Road, Encino | 6BD/5BA $3,150,000 | 24021 Alder Pl Calabasas | 6BD/5%2BA
Pierre Stooss | 310.699.1143 | Lic# 01441785 Marc & Rory Shevin | 818.251.2456/818.251.2476
Lic #00559629/00671618

$1,399,000 | 6970 La Presa Dr, Hollywood Hills | 4BD/3BA $1,399,000 | 2223 Silver Ridge Ave, Silver Lake | Duplex $1,275,000 | 18W Victoria St #104, Santa Barbara | 1BD/12BA

Jamie Pearson | 818.601.2260 Garry Scoby | 213.706.8107 Nancy Kogevinas | 805.450.6233

Lic # 00817566 Lic#01233344 Lic#01209514

$495,000 | 440 Veteran Ave #308, Westwood | 1BD/172BA $1,299,999 | 4255 Laurelgrove Avenue, Studio City | 3BD/2BA

Kathy Douglas | 310.820.9320 Kirk Hoffman | 310.890.3940 | Lic# 01755796

Lic#01222534

PALISADES | PASADENA | SANTA BARBARA | SANTA MONICA | SHERMAN OAKS | STUDIO CITY | VENTURA

features of property. Info. is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information.



JUST REDUCED

QV=Y=IN] 11TU2S =2

Private Beverly Hills “loft-like” 4500+sf, 4 BD+4.5 BA Modern Architectural home redone in 2017 featuring an open living/dining area,
14ft ceilings, gourmet Bauformat German kitchen, & a grand private 1850sf rooftop w/ room for a spa. An entertainer’s dream home.

2376 KIMRIDGE RD, BEVERLY HILLS

OFEN TURER T1-2

460 N PALM DR #305, BEVERLY HILLS $3,995,000
The largest residence (3,600SF) in Beverly Hills’ newest (2015)
“5-star” doorman condominium building, “460 Palm.”

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices

$3,795,000

O RENNIVIFSHIT2

447 N DOHENY DR #402, BEVERLY HILLS $3,949,000
Expansive (4,083SF) 3BD/4.5BA at “La Terrasse” w/city & mountain
views, floor-to-ceiling windows and 3 private outdoor terraces.

CRISTIE ST. JAMES
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

MARKUS CANTER
Luxury Properties Director

310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com




r'\
L)‘J GARY GLASS ESTATES

PRIME BRENTWOOD PARK

107 N. CLIFFWOOD AVENUE
7 BEDS | 12 BATHS | OFFERED AT $13,995,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

GARY GLASS | 310.820.9343 BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices

©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 00933169



2320 Alta Ave | Santa Monica Offered at $3,995,000

Grand Mediterranean home with a seamless mix of modern updates and original charm
located north of Montana Avenue on a large corner lot. Step through the gracious formal
entry into the spectacular living room with beautiful picture windows, dramatic vaulted
ceilings, and a wood-burning fireplace. Thoughtfully designed chef’s kitchen leads out to
a tranquil patio and spacious grassy yard. The dining room boasts ample space for formal
entertaining or an intimate setting. The upstairs features a sensational master suite with a
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